P24000047169

(Requestor's Name) (Address)
(Address)
(Address)
•
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
·
0.00.10.1
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Operational detections to 1 ming officer.





300432743203

07/12/24--01005--002 **78.75

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

ShieldGard Leasing Co. SUBJECT: _ (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: **≤** \$78.75 □ \$87.50 **□ \$70.00** □ \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee. Filing Fee Certified Copy & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

PD CVA.	TAVAS, LLC			
FROM:	Name (Printed or typed)			
	Address Arlington Heights, IL 60004			
				City, State & Zip
				(800) 595-4176
	Daytime Telephone number			
	raul@sparkelect.com			
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

rici e ii — nning	em a organ		
TICLE II PRINC	Principal <u>street</u> address		Mailing address, if different is:
19790 SW 134th A	ve		
Miami, FL 33177			
TICLE III PURPO	OSE .		
e purpose for which t	he corporation is organized is:to act as a	in equipment leasin	g company
		· •	
-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			41.
number of shares of	stock is:		
TICLE V INITIA	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
number of shares of	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Raul Delgado, Director	Name and Title	<u>:</u>
number of shares of TICLE V INITIA Name and Title	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	Name and Title	
number of shares of TICLE V INITIA Name and Title	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Raul Delgado, Director 19790 SW 134th Ave	Name and Title	
number of shares of TICLE V INITIA Name and Title	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Raul Delgado, Director 19790 SW 134th Ave	Name and Title	
number of shares of TICLE V INITIA Name and Title	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Raul Delgado, Director 19790 SW 134th Ave Miami, FL 33177	Name and Title	
e number of shares of TICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Raul Delgado, Director 19790 SW 134th Ave Miami, FL 33177	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	
Provided in the Provided Provi	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Raul Delgado, Director 19790 SW 134th Ave Miami, FL 33177	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	
Provided in the Provided Provi	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Raul Delgado, Director 19790 SW 134th Ave Miami, FL 33177	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	
Provided in the Provided Provi	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Raul Delgado, Director 19790 SW 134th Ave Miami, FL 33177	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	
Name and Title Name and Title Address	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Raul Delgado, Director 19790 SW 134th Ave Miami, FL 33177	Name and Title Address: Name and Title _ Address:	
Name and Title Name and Title Address	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Raul Delgado, Director 19790 SW 134th Ave Miami, FL 33177	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address: Name and Title	

Name ar	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT accep	otable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Raul Delgado		
Address:	19790 SW 134th Ave		
	Miami, FL 33177		
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>		
The <u>name and a</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Raul Delgado		
Address:	19790 SW 134th Ave		
	Miami, FL 33177		
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:		
Effective date, if	other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL) id cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the	:
	e inserted in this block does not meet the apeffective date on the Department of State's	oplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lis records.	ied as
		process for the above stated corporation at the place designated s registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	in th
\mathcal{Q}) =(}	6/21/2	02
	Required Signature/Registered Ag	gent Date	
I submit this doc document to the	cument and affirm that the facts stated he Department of State constitutes a third degi	rein are true. I am aware that the false information submitte ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ed in
	2 and	6/21/202	. 4
kequired Signati	are/Incorporator	Date	

EXHIBIT A

This corporation authorizes 1,000 total common stock shares with a par value of \$0.01, further described as follow:

- 100 shares shall be voting common stock shares which shall have exclusive voting rights
- 900 shares shall be non-voting common stock shares which shall have no voting rights except as otherwise provided by law

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE 1 NAME The name of the corporat	ShieldGard Leasing, Incion shall be:		
RTICLE II PRINC		Ма	iling address, if different is:
19790 SW 134th A			
Miami, FL 33177			
ARTICLE III PURPO	OSE .		
he purpose for which the	ne corporation is organized is:to ac	t as an equipment leasing co	inpany
_			
	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Raul Delgado, Director	_	
Address	19790 SW 134th Ave		
•	Miami, FL 33177		
Name and Title:	_	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	

ivame an	g riffe	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
		
	<i>REGISTERED AGENT</i> orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	eptable) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Raul Delgado	
Address:	19790 SW 134th Ave	
	Miami, FL 33177	
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	
The name and ac	ddress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Raul Delgado	
Address:	19790 SW 134th Ave	
	Miami, FL 33177	
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:	
Effective date, if (If an effective d filing.)	other than the date of filing: ate is listed, the date must be specific a	
	inserted in this block does not meet the a ffective date on the Department of State's	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list records.
		process for the above stated corporation at the place designated is registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
R	-7X	6/21/2
	Required Signature/Registered A	gent Date
		erein are true. I am aware that the false information submitt tree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
weament wine t	Teparaneni oj siute constitutes a intra des	Date Provided for this 5.617.133, F.S.

EXHIBIT A

This corporation authorizes 1,000 total common stock shares with a par value of \$0.01, further described as follow:

- 100 shares shall be voting common stock shares which shall have exclusive voting rights
- 900 shares shall be non-voting common stock shares which shall have no voting rights except as otherwise provided by law